

BA 141 19 State vs Yadwinder Singh

Present: Sh. G.S.Sandhu Advocate counsel for the accused/applicant
Yadwinder Singh.

Bail Application presented today. It be registered. Let notice to
APP be issued for 09.10.2019.

Date of Order:- 05.10.2019.
Rahul (Steno)

(Shivangi Sangar),PCS
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Malout, UID No.PB0392