

CNR No: PBLDA10019422025

CIS No: BA/141/2025

State Of Punjab VS Kamaljeet Singh @ Kaka

Present: Sh. Sukhjeet Singh Adv. for the applicant/accused Kamaljeet Singh @ Kaka.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Now notice of the same be issued to APP for the State for 16.05.2025. Police record be also requisitioned for the date fixed. SHO report be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order:15.05.2025

Neha-STG-II

(Aashia Jindal)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Khanna-UID No.PB0666