

141-26-BA

Manpreet Singh Vs. State of Punjab.

Present: Sh. Vishal Kataria, Adv. and Sh. Varun Jain, Adv.
counsel for the applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered.
Notice to APP for the State be issued for 06.05.2026. Police
record be also called for date fixed.

Date of Order:- 05.05.2026

(Manik Kaura)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Patti, UID No. PB-0579

Dolly
Stenographer Gr. III