

141-26 BA

Manpreet Singh Vs. State of Punjab.

Present Sh. Vishal Kataria, Advocate for applicant/accused Manpreet Singh.

Ld. Counsel for the applicant suffered a statement that he withdraws the bail application of applicant/accused Manpreet Singh at this stage. In view of the statement, present bail application stands dismissed as withdrawn. Present papers be attached with the pending papers.

Date of Order: 06.05.2026

(Manik Kaura)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Patti, UID No. PB-0579.

Sandeep Kumar
Stenographer-II